# Item HSN/SAC Tax Qty Rate / Item Per Amount

1 DAIKIN SPLIT AC 1.8 TR 1 STAR (NON INVERTER) 84151010 28% 6 NOS 31,800.00 NOS 1,90,800.00

Taxable Amount

1,90,800.00

CGST 14.0%           26,712.00
  SGST 14.0%           26,712.00

Total     6    ₹2,44,224.00
Amount Chargeable (in words): INR Two Lakh, Forty-Four Thousand, Two Hundred And Twenty-Four Rupees Only. E & O.E 
HSN/SAC Taxable Value Central Tax

Rate Amount
State/UT Tax

Rate Amount
Total Tax Amount

84151010 190800.00 14% 26,712.00 14% 26,712.00 53424.00
TOTAL 1,90,800.00 26,712.00 26,712.00 53424.00

Amount Payable: ₹2,44,224.00

Bank Details: